

BUS PASS & ACCESS COUPON ORDER FORM

HOW TO ORDER

For your convenience, OC Bus bus passes and coupons can be purchased at Ralphs, Northgate, VONS and Pavilions.

- 1. Print your name and daytime phone number below (in case we need to contact you about your order).

 If purchasing senior or reduced fares, include your OCTA Reduced Fare ID number and date of birth for verification.

 Without verification order will not be processed. To apply visit ocbus.com/reducedfare
- 2. Choose the items that you want and indicate how many and the total cost for each item in the space provided.
- 3. Add the cost of each item, shipping and handling and enter the total cost in the space provided. Please note **ALL SALES ARE FINAL**.
- Choose the shipping method of your choice. Keep in mind when ordering 31 or more passes, or nine or more ACCESS coupon books, your shipping method must be FedEx.
- 5. Complete the return address information at the bottom of this form.
- Enclose payment with your order form and mail to: OC Bus Pass Sales Office, P.O. Box 14184, Orange, CA 92863-1584.
 Please allow 7-10 business days for processing & delivery.

If you have any questions, please call the Pass Sales Office at (714) 560-5932.

OC BUS PASSES	Pri	ice	Quantity	Cost
30-Day Passes				
Regular pass for the general public	\$69	9.00		
Youth Pass (6 - 18 years of age)	\$4	0.00		
Senior Pass ^a	\$2	2.25		
Disabled Pass ^a	\$22	2.25		
Express Pass (Routes 701, 721 and 794)	\$2	10.00		
Express Senior Pass ^a				
Express Disabled Pass ^a				
OC Express Pass (Routes 206, 211, 213)				
OC Express Senior Pass ^a				
OC Express Disabled Pass ^a	\$10	05.00		
Prepaid One-Day Pass				
Regular pass for the general public	\$	4.50		
Senior Pass ^a				
Disabled Pass ^a		1.35		
ACCESS SERVICE COUPONS	Pri	ice	Quantity	Cost
ACCESS Curb-to-Curb Service Coup	neb			
Book of 10 coupons worth \$3.60 ea		6.00		
·				
*SHIPPING & HANDLING	Pri	ice		Cost
FedEx	\$	7.00		
USPS	\$:	2.00		
TOTAL COST	ALL SALES ARE FINA	AL		\$
Prices are effective April 9, 2017 and are	subject to change.			

To apply for an OCTA Reduced Fare ID Card, or view a list of acceptable forms of identification, visit www.ocbus.com/reducedfare

To purchase bus books, please visit www.ocbus.com/pdf/busbookorder.pdf.

CONTACT INFORMATION

Name		
Daytime Phone Number		
OCTA Reduced Fare ID Number		

HOW TO PAY

Add the cost of all bus passes and/or ACCESS coupons + shipping method. Follow the payment instructions below:

By Check or Money Order

- Make check or money order payable to: OCTA or Orange County Transportation Authority in the exact amount of your purchase. Note: A service fee of \$10.00 is charged on all returned checks.
- 2. DO NOT send cash.

Delivery is quaranteed

FedEx

SHIPPING METHOD

*If your order contains 31 passes or more, or nine or more ACCESS Books, you cannot select USPS.

*All sales are final. No refunds or exchanges will be provided.

Bonvory to guarantook	
USPS	\$2.00
OCTA is not responsible	ole for passes that are los

stolen or damaged when shipped via USPS.

1/05/10 /100 00

\$7.00

For more information, or to purchase your passes or bus books online, visit **www.ocbus.com/passes**

Send my order to:

To avoid delay, please print return address legibly.

Name:		
Address:		
Citv:	State:	Zip:

a A senior is 60 and older. Persons with disabilities and seniors must show an acceptable form of identification when purchasing reduced fare passes and when boarding the bus.

b Fare coupons do not expire and are worth the face value. ACCESS fare coupons ARE NOT ACCEPTED on OCTA fixed route service.